
Gateway Radio Works, lnc.
WIVY Radio 96.3 FM
P. O. Box 963
'123 East First St.
Morehead, KY 40351
(606) 784-9966
www.wivyradio.com
bi lling@wivYradio. com

0926-025

RICHARD WHITE for AssemblY
RICHARD WHITE for AssemblY
2081
Regional
Broadcast Month
Detail Notarized Affidavit
10t2612022 - 111812022
147
$2,940.00
-$441.00

$2,499.00

MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES
1655 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD
SUITE 903
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

Scheduled Station(s): WIVY-FM
Gontract # for lnvoicing 4435208 Order #3202948

Page 1

WIVY-FM Order Confirmation
OrderlD:

Sponsor:
Product:
Estimate/PO:
AccountReP:
BillingCycle:
lnvoiceType:
Run Dates:
Items Ordered:
Ordered Amount:
-Agency Commission:
NetAmount:

Prinled 'lil2612022 2t1'1147 PM

Run Dates Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun We6k Length
Total

Oescription Avail
Tvpe

Copy lD QtY ltem cost Total cost

0'1

02
03
o4
05

07
08
o9

10t26t2022 - 111112022

10t26t2022 - 111112022
10t26t2022 - 111112022
10t26t2022 - 111112022
11t2t2022 - 1118t2022
11t2t2022 - 111812022
11t2t2022 - 111712022
rBt2022 - 111812022
rDt2a22 - 111812022

All Weeks
All Weeks
All Weeks
All Weeks
All Weeks
AII Weeks
All Weeks
All Weeks
All Weeks

06:00 AM - '10:00 AM
1 0:00 AM - 03:00 PM
03:00 PM - 07:00 PM
06:00 AM - 07:00 PM
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM
1 0:00 AM - 03:00 PM
03:00 PM - 07:00 PM
03:00 PM - 05:00 PM
06:00 AM - 07:00 PM

4
4

4
4
4

545
444
444 't'1 ']',1

'11 11

0926-808
0926-B08
0926-808
0926-808
0926-B08
0926-808
0926-808
0926-808
0926-808

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

380.00
320.00
320.00
440.00
400.00
320.00
260.00

60.00
440.00

19 :60 SPot
16 :60 SPot
16 ;60 SPot
22 :60 SPot
20 :60 SPot
16 :60 SPot
13 :60 SPot
3 :60 Spot
22 :60 SPot

19
16
to

20
to
13

22

4444
3333

333
3

Broadcast Month Projected Billing:

Ocl-22 2,000.00 0.00 Q4-2022 2.940.00

Confirmed Correct; Payment Guaranteed Accepted for WIW-FM

This station does not discriminate in its advertising sales on the basis of race or ethnicity.


